Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #73065: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1423  Will HOWARD 1 FR 65.94 0 6594 1 4

1483 Olivia NICHOLS 3 FR 74.06 14 60.06 2 3

1587 Jude WILSON 6 FR 74.24 23  51.24 3 2

1581 Zoe MIHALJEK 7 FR 77.01 23 54.01 4 1

1586 Rex WILSON 5 FR 77.82 22 55.82 5 1

1526 Eliza O'NEILL 8 FR 79.30 25 54.30 6 1

1467 Azariah SPITERI 2 FR 86.94 9 7794 7 1

1288 Skye LEWIS 4 FR 0.00 20 -20.00 8 DUP DNS
Swim #2, Heat #73066: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1585 Leni WILSON 6 FR 52.02 2 50.02 1 4

1602 Grace FOWLER 7 FR 54.92 3 5192 2 3

1286 Shay DONNELLAN 8 FR 55.22 5 50.22 3 2

1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 3 FR 55.47 2 53.47 4 1

1488 Mia SENDELBECK 1 FR 58.72 0 58.72 5 1

1552 Isaac O'NEILL 4 FR 59.92 2 57.92 6 1

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 61.54 1 60.54 7 1

1601 Jody FOWLER 5 FR 0.00 2 -2.00 8 0 DNS
Swim #3, Heat #73067: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1493 Audrey ALLAN 2 FR 47.98 3 4498 1 4

1505 Oscar HALE 1 FR 49.20 0 49.20 2 3

1504 Noah HALE 8 FR 49.22 8 41.22 3 2

1484 Ruby NICHOLS 6 FR 50.24 7 43.24 4 1

1565 April HORTON 3 FR 50.41 3 4741 5 1

1377 Gavin TANNER 5 FR 51.52 7 44,52 6 1

1564 Emily HORTON 4 FR 52.47 6 46.47 7 1

1485 Rebecca NICHOLS 7 FR 52.88 7 45.88 8 1
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Swim #4, Heat #73068: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1563
1494
1496
1389
1124
1525
619

1113

Name

Narelle HORTON
Charlotte ALLAN
Michelle TURCHINI
Hayden HOWARD
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK
Davina KITE

Duncan LYON

Jaxon LEWIS

Lane

N B W0 O

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #73069: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1495
1137
1143
1501
674
1584
723
1390

Name

Elizabeth ALLAN
Sophie O'BRIEN
Eve DOOLAN
Cohen VAN LOO
Cara PARKER
Sally KUDRNA
David PARKER
Alison HOWARD

Lane

2

4
7
1
8
5
3
6

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #73070: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1312
1479
1114
1115
1486
1224
1144
1600

Name

Christian LAURENS
Simon HOWARD
Kate SVOBODA
Marcus SVOBODA
John NICHOLS

Tim DOOLAN
Andrew SVOBODA
Tarek BHATTI

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Lane

1

N o N B 00 1w

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
41.48
42.62
43.14
43.82
43.86
44.60
45.93
47.12

Gross
38.32
39.01
39.04
39.37
40.78
41.16
41.38
41.56

Gross
37.75
37.83
37.84
38.34
38.74
40.41
41.58
33.38

Hcap

= N P W N NN O

Hcap

N P P N O N P -

Hcap

w N PN W NN -, O
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Net
41.48
40.62
41.14
41.82
40.86
43.60
43.93
46.12

Net
37.32
38.01
37.04
39.37
38.78
40.16
40.38
39.56

Net
37.75
36.83
35.84
35.34
36.74
39.41
39.58
30.38

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

DNS
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Swim #7, Heat #73071: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1492 lan ALLAN 7 FR
770 Lukas TAYLOR 6 FR
224 lan BULLOCK 8 FR
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 2 FR
1604 Maya OSTAPENKO 1 FR
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 5 FR
1402 Cooper HANSEN 3 FR
1178 Ashley SIMPSON 4 FR

Swim #8, Heat #73072: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 2 FR
375 Matthew ELLIS 6 FR
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 FR
279  Adam LEWIS 7 FR
639 William TAYLOR 8 FR
281  James SIMMONS 4 FR
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 3 FR

1

1590 Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS FR

Swim #9, Heat #73080: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1288 Skye LEWIS 1 FR
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 2 FR
1491 Daire HENDERSON 4 FR
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 3 FR

Swim #10, Heat #73082: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke

1573 Lara SENDELBECK 3 FR

Gross
33.38
33.59
33.74
34.36
35.20
35.56
35.60

0.00

Gross
39.03
40.93
41.24
41.30
41.36
41.52
41.62
42.64

Gross
52.52
61.16
62.68
64.34

Gross

40.17

Swim #10, Heat #73083: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
1626 Arabella DIXON 1 FR
1625 Ethan O'NEILL 2 FR
Form

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Gross
28.02
32.52

Hcap

o O B O O N P B

Hcap

12
11
12
14
11
10

Hcap

26
30
28

Hcap

Hcap

© Drummoyne Amateur Swimming Club Inc.

Net
32.38
32.59
31.74
34.36
35.20
34.56
35.60

0.00

Net
30.03
28.93
30.24
29.30
27.36
30.52
31.62
42.64

Net
52.52
35.16
32.68
36.34

Net
40.17

Net
28.02
32.52

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

A W R

Pos

1

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

O r P P P N W

DNS

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ
4

Points DQ
1
1
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Swim #11, Heat #73085: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
770 Lukas TAYLOR 5 BU 131.32
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 6 BU 136.92
1113 Jaxon LEWIS 1 BU 138.07
1402 Cooper HANSEN 3 BU 149.65
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 7 BU 155.32
674 Cara PARKER 4 BU 160.79
1312 Christian LAURENS 2 BU 161.59

Swim #12, Heat #73086: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 5 BU 95.00
1491 Daire HENDERSON 6 BU 100.21
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 4 BU 100.32
1112 Hannah SVOBODA 3 BU 104.18
375  Matthew ELLIS 7 BU 108.84
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 2 BU 0.00

Swim #12, Heat #73095: 100m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross

639  William TAYLOR 1 BU 84.83

Swim #13, Heat #73088: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 3 BU 81.88
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 4 BU 85.78
1389 Hayden HOWARD 6 BU 90.07
1581 Zoe MIHALJEK 1 BU 90.84
1585 Leni WILSON 2 BU 91.63
1484 Ruby NICHOLS 5 BU 92.30
1564 Emily HORTON 8 BU 93.66
1504 Noah HALE 7 BU 96.79

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Hcap

36
42

0
30
46
33
26

Hcap

Hcap
15
20
35

14
27
35
35
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Net
95.32
94.92

138.07
119.65
109.32
127.79
135.59

Net
88.00
92.21
95.32

103.18
92.84
0.00

Net
84.83

Net
66.88
65.78
55.07
90.84
77.63
65.30
58.66
61.79

Pos

N o o N R

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Pos

1

Pos

00 N o b~ W N

Points DQ

R R R RN W

Points DQ

1
1
DUP DNS

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

[ = = S s
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Swim #14, Heat #73089

ID
1114
1563
723
1115
619
1137
1493
1124

Name

Kate SYVOBODA
Narelle HORTON
David PARKER
Marcus SVOBODA
Duncan LYON
Sophie O'BRIEN
Audrey ALLAN

Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Lane

5

8
4
6
3
2
1
7

: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #15, Heat #73090: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1143
1604
1495
1144
1494
1224
1590
1178

Name

Eve DOOLAN
Maya OSTAPENKO
Elizabeth ALLAN
Andrew SVOBODA
Charlotte ALLAN
Tim DOOLAN

Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS

Ashley SIMPSON

Lane

7

6
8
1
2
4
3
5

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #16, Heat #73091: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1492
279
1287
224
639
1490
281
1600

Name
lan ALLAN
Adam LEWIS

Michael DONNELLAN

lan BULLOCK
William TAYLOR
Daniel SENDELBECK
James SIMMONS
Tarek BHATTI

Lane

3

6
1
4
8
5
7
2

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Swim #17, Heat #73093: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1586
1483
1288
1587
1467
1502

Name

Rex WILSON
Olivia NICHOLS
Skye LEWIS

Jude WILSON
Azariah SPITERI
Lincoln VAN LOO

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Lane

3

2
4
6
5
7

Stroke

BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

Gross
53.15
53.67
54.46
56.26
56.44
57.11
58.23
58.68

Gross
47.54
48.48
50.53
50.75
51.63
53.48
57.22

0.00

Gross
42.78
44.74
45.94
46.32
47.22
47.62
48.46

0.00

Gross
50.36
51.70
57.00
58.39
58.64
73.78

Hcap

w O O Fr W P W

Hcap

A N W L, O & b b

Hcap

12

11
16
11
13

Hcap
6
0
15
17
16
18
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Net
50.15
49.67
53.46
53.26
55.44
57.11
58.23
55.68

Net
43.54
44.48
46.53
50.75
50.63
50.48
55.22

-4.00

Net
37.78
32.74
45.94
35.32
31.22
36.62
35.46

-4.00

Net
44.36
51.70
42.00
41.39
42.64
55.78

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Pos

o U A W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

DNS

Points DQ

Points DQ

[ N S
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Swim #17, Heat #73097: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1622

Name

Casper CROTHERS

Lane Stroke

1 BU

Swim #18, Heat #73094: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1602
1526
1211
1565
1505
1488

Long

Name

Grace FOWLER
Eliza O'NEILL
Mary-Lou DOOLAN
April HORTON
Oscar HALE

Mia SENDELBECK

Lane Stroke
1 BU
BU
BU
BU
BU
BU

w U oo N B

Swim #19, Heat #73102: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1485
619
1286
1563
1504
1484
1564
1124

Name

Rebecca NICHOLS
Duncan LYON

Shay DONNELLAN
Narelle HORTON
Noah HALE

Ruby NICHOLS

Emily HORTON
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Lane Stroke
3 FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

A B~ NN U100 kN

Swim #20, Heat #73103: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1113
1389
1479
1312
1584
1224
1493
1590

Name

Jaxon LEWIS
Hayden HOWARD
Simon HOWARD
Christian LAURENS
Sally KUDRNA

Tim DOOLAN
Audrey ALLAN
Sienna JOSHI-KRAUS

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Lane Stroke
7 FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

3

1

6

5 FR
4

2 FR
8

FR

Gross

59.96

Gross
37.72
41.90
42.04
45.10
46.93
56.00

Gross

258.23
262.42
265.06
265.60
268.20
273.34
279.96
283.72

Gross
220.96
221.62
227.70
227.83
233.73
234.78
235.14
0.00

Hcap

Hcap
23
31

32
30
21
29
31

Hcap
14

14
11

15
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Net
59.96

Net
37.72
37.90
39.04
35.10
41.93
53.00

Net
235.23
231.42
265.06
233.60
238.20
252.34
250.96
252.72

Net
206.96
216.62
227.70
213.83
222.73
225.78
232.14

-15.00

Pos

1

Pos

o U A W N R

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Pos

00 N o b W N R

Points DQ
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
0 DNS
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Swim #21, Heat #73104: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
674

1494
1390
1144
1345
1377
723

1501

Name

Cara PARKER
Charlotte ALLAN
Alison HOWARD
Andrew SVOBODA
Adrian BELL

Gavin TANNER
David PARKER
Cohen VAN LOO

Lane

7

4
8
2
6
3
1
5

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #22, Heat #73105: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1143
1178
1137
1115
1490
1525
1495
1122

Name

Eve DOOLAN
Ashley SIMPSON
Sophie O'BRIEN
Marcus SVOBODA
Daniel SENDELBECK
Davina KITE
Elizabeth ALLAN
Jessica TINDIGLIA

Lane

2

1
3
6
8
4
5
7

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #23, Heat #73106: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
770
224
1604
1114
1492
1287
1112
91

Name

Lukas TAYLOR

lan BULLOCK

Maya OSTAPENKO

Kate SVOBODA

lan ALLAN

Michael DONNELLAN
Hannah SVOBODA
Adam CHRISTODOULOU

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Lane

7

R, A O W N U 00

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

208.74
209.85
211.76
212.26
216.06
217.82
219.89
223.12

Gross

194.76
197.94
198.17
202.42
204.72
208.48
213.84
214.59

Gross

184.13
185.40
185.94
187.36
187.60
188.90
202.48
214.30

Hcap
12
5
12

o O » o O

Hcap

o »~ O O

10

Hcap
18
21
14

12
16
14
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Net
196.74
204.85
199.76
212.26
208.06
216.82
219.89
217.12

Net
194.76
197.94
194.17
194.42
194.72
203.48
206.84
206.59

Net
166.13
164.40
171.94
182.36
175.60
172.90
188.48
214.30

Pos

00 N oo b W N R

Pos

00 N oo ok W N

Pos

00 N o U b~ W N R

Points DQ

S = S oY)

Points DQ

S N = S s

Points DQ

O = S s
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Swim #24, Heat #73107: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
639 William TAYLOR 7 FR 163.19
375 Matthew ELLIS 4 FR 168.11
281 James SIMMONS 3 FR 174.30
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 2 FR 174.50
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 FR 176.02
1491 Daire HENDERSON 1 FR 182.20
1402 Cooper HANSEN 6 FR 206.48

Swim #25, Heat #73109: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1622 Casper CROTHERS 1 FR 198.98
1586 Rex WILSON 3 FR 209.80
1587 Jude WILSON 8 FR 216.02
1526 Eliza O'NEILL 5 FR 220.70
1288 Skye LEWIS 7 FR 221.13
1581 Zoe MIHALJEK 4 FR 230.36
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 2 FR 249.74
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 6 FR 252.78

Swim #26, Heat #73110: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1585 Leni WILSON 6 FR 157.74
1565 April HORTON 7 FR 158.30
1505 Oscar HALE 1 FR 161.38
1602 Grace FOWLER 3 FR 167.16
1552 Isaac O'NEILL 4 FR 167.34
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 5 FR 172.16

2

1502 Lincoln VAN LOO FR 181.78

Swim #27, Heat #73112: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1467 Azariah SPITERI 3 FR 144.94
1423 Will HOWARD 4 FR 155.53

Swim #27, Heat #73113: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1626 Arabella DIXON 1 FR 174.53
1609 Hugo SMITH 2 FR 0.00

Saturday, 16 January 2021

Hcap
15

o O U B N b

Hcap

38
57
50
56
50
33
56

Hcap

12

A O N OO0 O

Hcap

10

Hcap
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Net
148.19
164.11
172.30
173.50
171.02
182.20
198.48

Net
198.98
171.80
159.02
170.70
165.13
180.36
216.74
196.78

Net
148.74
146.30
161.38
161.16
160.34
163.16
177.78

Net
144.94
145.53

Net
174.53
0.00

Pos

N o o N R

Pos

00 N OO U b~ W N R

Pos

N o o b WwN R

Pos
1
2

Pos
1
2

Points DQ

R R R RN W

Points DQ

[ N = S oY)

Points DQ

R R R RN W

Points DQ
4
3

Points DQ
1
1 DNF
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